## HB0045SS001

1 2 3	Page 1-above line 1	In the catch title, delete "otters" and insert "specified animals".
4 5	Page 1-line 1	Delete "removing otters from the".
6 7	Page 1-line 2	Delete entirely.
8 9 10 11	Page 1-line 3	Delete "regulations;" and insert "removing specified animals as protected animals for purposes of hunting regulations;".
12 13 14	Page 1-line 7	Delete "amended to read" and insert "repealed.".
15	Page 1-lines 9 thro	ugh 14 Delete entirely. LANDEN, CHAIRMAN